S1A05000 5 500 3.75 1.0 10 10 standard
S1A12000 12 1000 9.0 1.2 12 20 standard
1A S1A24000 24 2000 18.00 2.4 12 28 standard
SPST-NO S1A050D0 5 500 3.75 1.0 10 10 with diode
S1A120D0 12 1000 9.0 1.2 12 20 with diode
S1A240D0 24 2000 18.00 2.4 12 28 with diode
S1C05M00 5 500 3.75 1.0 25 10 magnetic
S1C12M00 12 1000 9.00 1.2 24 20 shield
1A S1C24M00 24 2000 18.00 2.4 12 28
SPST-NO S1A050X00 5 500 3.75 1.0 25 10 diode  +
S1A120X00 12 1000 9.00 1.2 24 20 magnetic
S1A240X00 24 2000 18.00 2.4 12 28 shield
65 SHARK RIVER ROAD, NEPTUNE, NEW JERSEY 07753-7423
TOLL FREE 1 (888) 922-8330       Fax  (732) 922-6363
n Features
� Molded epoxy body